
 

 

David’s Kingdom Academy  

Deja Slaughter Lic#195700459 

8031 Delco Avenue #N, Winnetka, CA, 91306 

Open 5AM-7PM  

Serving ages 0 months -10 Years 

 

RATE SHEET 

 

Regular Care Rates (7am-5pm)(10hrs) 

 

Please note, parents will still need to pay their regular rates during ALL closings.  

 

***If childcare that is contracted is given to your child(ren) outside of this time 

frame starting or ending then overtime rates will apply in addition to regular care 

rates for both full time and part time.** 

 

**If you need care for more than 10 hrs per day or 50 hrs per week than overtime 

rates will apply** 

 

 

Ages Full-Time Full-Time Full-Time Part-Time Part-Time Part-Time 

 Daily Weekly Monthly Hourly Weekly Monthly 

0-24 M $75.31 $325.79 $1200.20 $15.28 $250.51 $950.04 

2-5 Y $60.37 $250.28 $1074.28 $12.28 $205.58 $700.62 

6-10 Y $48.72 $202.67 $827.68 $10.30 $142.51 $555.69 

 

 

 

 



 

Overtime Rate  

0-24 $17.42/HR 

2-5 $16.35/HR 

6-12 $13.87HR 

 

 

1.​ Full-Time is over 30 hours and up to 50 hours per week or over 6 hours and up to 

10 hrs per day. 

 

2.​ Part-Time is up to 30 hours per week or up to 6 hours per day. 

 

3.​ ***If your child is absent for any reason, we do not offer credits or refunds. 

Regular fees, even if your child is sick or on vacation, must be paid in order to 

keep his/her place.*** 

 

4.​ Daily rates will apply for schedules that include 4 days or less per week for Full 

Time Enrollment. (Paid Monday before week start) 

 

5.​ Hourly rates will apply for schedules that are scheduled 16 hours or less per week 

for Part Time Enrollment.(Paid Monday before week start) 

 

 

6.​ Late pick up/ Early Drop Off Fees and policy:(FEES WILL BE DUE AT THE 

TIME WHEN CHILD IS PICKED UP OR DROPPED OFF). An Early Drop Off Fee 

of $25 for every 5 minutes you arrive before your contracted schedule time will be 

charged. Fee is only payable with cash, zelle, venmo, cash app, or credit card 

payments. NO CHECKS ACCEPTED! A Late Pick Up Fee of $5 for every 1 minute 

you arrive after your contracted schedule time will be charged. Fee is only 

payable with cash, zelle, venmo, cash app, or credit card payments. NO CHECKS 

ACCEPTED! 

 

7.​ Registration fee of $85 will be charged for the enrollment of your child due at the 

time the parent/ provider contract is signed. If a child leaves the childcare for any 

reason and decides to re-enroll, a new enrollment fee is required upon 

re-enrollment. For siblings there’s a discounted Non-Refundable fee of $70 per 

child. 

 

8.​ The amount of the deposit will equal to two weeks of the contracted payment for 

childcare.The amount of the deposit listed will be credited towards the last two 



 

weeks of enrollment. For subsidized child care the amount of the deposit will be 

equal to one week of the contracted payment for childcare.The amount of the 

deposit listed will be credited towards the last week of enrollment. (Keep in mind 

any fees owed that the deposit doesn't cover when your leaves the program will be 

the responsibility of the parent(s)/guardian(s) to cover). Deposits are due by the 

same day the child(ren) starts care or they will not be able to start! 

 

9.​ All weekly payments are due every monday for the week in advance. If child(ren) 

starts enrollment in care any day other than monday then payment for the first 

week will be prorated to cover care received during that week. Payment will be 

due the first day of enrollment. 

 

10.​All monthly payments are due on the 1st of the month. If child (ren) is in care any 

other day than the first, if you’re making monthly payments, then payment for 

the first month will be prorated to cover care received during that month. 

Payment will be due the first day of enrollment. 

 

11.​  Late fees in the amount of $20/ child will be charged for each day that the 

payment is made past the day it was due. If payment (including late charges) is 

not received by the 3rd Day “LATE DAY”, the child’s enrollment will be 

suspended, and not allowed to attend until the bill is paid. Provider may also 

immediately terminate care for child(ren) if bill is not paid. 

 

 


